ACCREDITATI FUCECCHIO 19 OTTOBRE

Cognome
ACKON
ACKON
ALGERINI
AMOROSO
ANGIONI
ANSELMI
AVOGARO
BACCI
BALLI
BANDUCCI
BELLI
BELLOMINI
BERTINI
BERTINI
BERTO
BERTOLINI
BIAGI
BIAGINI
BIGAZZI
BRUSCIA
BULLETTI
BUONACCORSI
CAGLIERI
CANOCCHI
CARINI
CAVERNI
CINTOLESI
CITO
coLzi
CONSANI
CONSOLMAGNO
COPPINI
COVATO
CULIVICCHI
CURIA
CUZZOLA
DI GIANNI
DOLFI
FANCELLO
FASANO
FELICETTI
FERRARO
FERRI
FERRI
FERRI
FORESI
FRANCALACCI
FRANCALANZA
FUOCHI
GALEOTTI

Nome
SHAREN

ERIN
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

PAOLO
FEDERICO
LUCREZIA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
LAURA
LUCIANO ARRIGO
ANDREA
SANDRO
NOEMI
GIORGIO
LUIGI

FABIO
MIRELLA
SILVIA
JACOPO
ALESSIO
EMMA
GIANNA
VIOLA
ELISABETTA
SIMONE
GIANMARCO
MAURIZIO
VERONICA
CATERINA
ANDREA
NICCOLO'
GIOVANNI
GIULIA

ALDO MARIA DOMENICO

LORENZO
ERMENEGILDO
ILARIA
MARIA LUISA
ENzZO

LUIGI
FEDERICA
LORENZO
GIUDITTA
ERIKA
GIACOMO
SIMONE
ALICE

SILVIA
DANIELA

Cod.Soc.
Fl023
Fl023
FI003
FI002
LI036
LU100
Flo01
L1036
FI029
LU100
P1144
P1473
FI005
FI005
PO149
LU103
PI071
PO149
ARO058
FI009
PO149
Flo07
Flo01
FI005
Fl002
Flo07
Fl002
S1043
Fl002
LU100
PT115
Flo01
Flo07
PO149
Fl002
Fl002
PO149
Fl002
FI009
LI035
Fl021
Fl029
PT115
PT115
LI332
LI036
LI332
Fl007
AR062
LI036




GALEOTTI
GALLERINI
GALLO
GAMBONE
GANUCCI
GELAIN
GELAIN
GELLI
GHINASSI
GIACOMINI

GIAMBASTIANI

GIANNOTTI
GIORGI
GIOVANNINI
GIUSTI
GROSSI
GROSSI
GURI
IASPARRO
LAINO
LANCIOTTI
LANDI
LANGELLA
LAZZERETTI
LEONI
LIMONE
LISCHI
LODOVICI
MACCARINI
MADDALENA
MARIANELLI
MARIOTTI
MARTINI
MASONE
MAZZANTINI
MICCHI
MICHELETTI
MONNETTI
MORELLI
NUTINI

PAIS
PALADINO
PARRINI
PARRINI
PASSETTI
PECCIARELLI
PIANACCIOLI
PIRELLI
PRINCIPATO
PUCCI
PULIDORI
RAGOSTA
RATANO

FRANCESCO
WALTER
MATTIA
ALESSIA
MATTIA
MARTINA
MATTIA
GIOVANNI
EMANUELA
MICHELE
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO

MARTA GIAELE

FEDERICA
LEONARDO
NICOLA
DILE
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
REBECCA
ELENA
MARTA
SILVIA
MARTINA
CLAUDIO
FEDERICA
MARINA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ILARIA
DANIELA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ADOLFO
ALESSIO
SABRINA
GIULIA
GIANCARLO
SAMUELE
FEDERICO
MONICA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
DUCCIO
MARIA

LUIGI

LUIGI
PARIDE
CURZIO
GIOVANNI
WALTER

F1025
P1473
F1025
F1025
F1029
F1007
F1007
LI035
ARO062
PT115
LU100
LU100
LU100
LI035
P1473
LU100
LI335
Fl021
FI003
LI035
Fl007
LU100
FI005
Fl1002
LU100
P1144
LI335
LI035
PO149
PO149
P1144
P1081
FlI001
FI1025
P1144
LU103
Fl1002
FI003
LI036
FI005
PO149
Fl1002
PT115
PT115
P1144
S1043
AR062
P1473
P1473
FI005
LI335
P1473
ARO053



ROSADINI
SALIMBENI
SANI

SARRI
SAVIOZZ|
SCALCO
SEPIACCI
STORTI
TADDEI
TADDEUCCI
TALLARICO
TANCA
TARAS
TARQUINI
TUCI
VIZZUTTI
VOLPI
ZANATTA
ZIADA
ZUCCARI

MARCO
JACOPO
GIANCARLO
LEONARDO
SARA

SUSANNA KATIA

LUCREZIA
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MARCO
MICHELINA
LUCA
CHRISTIAN
LEONARDO
ALICE
MARCO
VALERIO
JACOPO
RYM

ELISA

ARO0S53
F1001
AR479
F1005
PIO71
F1007
PT115
F1013
F1001
PI1081
PI1081
P1473
ARO058
ARS505
PT115
FI005
ARO58
FI009
PO149
AR062



